 1
ZVQ 2000 2-way valves
ZVQ 3000 3-way valves
Valves are suitable for long-lasting operation because of special sealing construction.
Low operating torque of the valve prevents of the valve blocking.
ZVQ 2000, 2-way zone valves, are suitable for open/close and ZVQ 3000, 3-way zone
valves, are suitable for diverting or changeover applications.
Zone valves ZVQ are motorized with actuators series AQ5 making a compact unit

 Type DN Connection Kvs (A-B) Kvs (AB-B)
Actuators: Moving ideas into action
Valve type code:
Type Control
signal
Torque
(Nm)
Running
time
Voltage Connection Manual
control
2-way zone valves
3-way zone valves L-L ball
3-way zone valves L ball
3-way zone valves T ball
»Simplicity
»Reliability and robustness
»Quick mounting
»High energy efficiency
»High modularity
ZVQ2000 and ZVQ3000 valves are motorized with AQ5 series actuators forming compact zone units.
»All-in-one product
»Compact design
AQ5 actuators*
*Valves can also be used in combination with other actuators from the AQ5 product range.
ZVQ 3120HL
L=L ball / T=T ball / L-L=L-L ball
V=vertical valve  / H=horizontal valve
15=DN15 / 20=DN20 / 25=DN25 / 32=DN32
1=internal thread / 2=external thread / 3=comp.fittings
2=2-way / 3=3-way
Q=quick connection for the actuator
ZV=zone valve
AQ5 F00M-2P L
Valve position indication: L=3-wayHL,3-wayV ;T=3-wayHT;not spec-=2-way
Control signal 2P=2-point, 3P=3-point, MC=Modulating
Connection: M=Molex, C=Cable
Manual control: 0=without manual control,  1=with manual control
Voltage: 0=230VAC, 1=24VAC, 2=24VAC/DC
Running time: F=20s/90°, G=40s/90°, H=55s/90°, I=110s/90°
AQ5=Actuator with quick connection, max.torque 5 Nm